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Date Day Time Programme Place
02.02.2025 |Sunday | 11.00 am | Holy Mass & Baptism | Coimbatore
5.00 pm| Mission Visit Vaharai Dindukkal
on going Formation
for Priests
03.02.2025 - | Monday - | 10.00 am | On going formation for
» young priest Bishop's House
"‘ <4 04.02.2025 | Tuesday On going formation for
young priest Bishop's House
06.02.2025 |[Thursday | 3.00 pm | Seminary Commission | Major Seminary -
Nalanchira
07.02.2025 | Friday 4.00 pm | School Day Anakkarai
08.02.2025 | Saturday | 9.00 pm | World day of Consecrated life| Bishop's House
09.02.2025 |Sunday |8.00 am | Holy Mass Pechiparai
10.02.2025 | Monday ucc Nagercoil
11.02.2025 | Tuesday | 3.00 pm | Feast Mass Kuravilangad
13.02.2025 | Thursday [ 7.00 am | Ordination Pattom Cathedral
14.02.2025 | Friday 10.30 am | CSL Anniversary Kuzhithurai
4.00 pm | Marriage Kannacode
15.02.2025 |Saturday [9.30 am | Class l\lfIlSWW, Bishop's
12.00 pm | ECI-Bishop Consecration Th%tlje?ghanvilai
4.30 pm | College Day Community
College, Mariagiri
17.02.2035 | Monday | 8.30 am | Foundation Stone Laying | DSS Convent,
Soosaipuram
10.00 am | Co-ordination of the
Commissions
18.02.2025 | Tuesday [ 10.00 am| Graduation Day MCC, Mariagiri
3.00 Pm | Diocesan meet Biship’s House
20.02.2025 | Thursday | 10.00 am | College Day MCC, Mariagiri
21.02.2025 | Friday 3.00 pm | School Day Attoor
22.02.2025 10.00 am | Jubilee Celebration of |Minor Seminary
Rev. Fr. Philip Chempakaseri | Elavuvilai
23.02.2025 - | Sunday -
28.02.2025 | Friday Annual Retreat Venganoor
28.02.2025 | Friday 5.00 pm | School Day Kulapparai
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Most Rev.Vincent Mar Paulos Bishop's House
Bishop of Marthandam : Marthandam
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